
FALL FEATURES

BUFFALO OR BBQ WINGS

CRANBERRY APPLE GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

BEEF STROGANOFF

Crispy Wings tossed in our signature Bar-b-que or Buffalo Sauce, served with
 Ranch or Blue Cheese.

Menu

FRIED MUSHROOMS
Golden-fried Mushrooms served with a Zesty Dipping Sauce.

Served with Dried Cranberries, Candied Pecans, Grilled Chicken,  Granny Smith
Apples, Feta Cheese  and a Maple Vinaigrette.

Over Egg Noodles, and served with Garlic Bread.

CRISPY BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC AND CHEESE
Served with Garlic Bread.

CRUSTED PORK SANDWICH

With Roasted Red Pepper Sauce, Tomato, Lettuce on Tomato Focaccia Bread, and
a side of French Fries.

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT THE SOUP OF THE DAY!

WALLEYE
Served with French Fries, Coleslaw, and Tartar Sauce.

$15

$17

$17

$25

$19

$18

$21


